

---

## **PACHET ELECTRICE PT UM 02132**

I.D.: 74883225

---

Data publicarii	01.11.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.064,90 RON - 3.064,90 RON

---

Descriere: 1. CABLU CYY-F 3X1.5 (100m) (10510391) M 200 3.10 620.00 2. CABLU CYY-F 3X2.5 (100m) (10510392) M 200 4.80 960.00 3. INTR AUT MCB 6KA 25/3/C COMTEC(4) (10501005) BUC 10 21.50 215.00 4. INTR AUT MCB 1M 4.5KA 16/1N/C COMTEC(12) (10500987) BUC 20 10.70 214.00 5. TEAVA PVC D 18 (50)(1BUC=3M) (10501466) BUC 34 1.55 52.70 6. COT TEAVA PVC 18 (20) (10501453) BUC 40 0.58 23.20 7. JGHEAB MET.PERF. 50X40X0.8 (3M) (10508262) BUC 34 25.30 860.20 8. PT ECO PREMIUM PRIZA DUBLA SHUKO (18) (10504873) BUC 20 5.99 119.80

---